
March 2025

Registered Materials Testing Laboratories and Special Inspection Agencies 2023-
2025       

Note: Combined lab & agencies can perform both special inspections and material testing. Stand-alone special 
inspection agencies or material testing labs may only conduct the service they are registered with the City to perform.                     
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Phone Number E-Mail
       Advanced Geotechnical Solutions Combined      C M S B (619) 867-0487 info@adv-geosolutions.com

American Engineering Laboratories, Inc Combined C M W FP S B (562) 697-4000 carey@aelinspector.com
WSP USA Environment & Infrstructure 

Solutions (aka AMEC) Combined
C M SW FP R S B

(858) 514-6494
liz.collins@woodplc.com; 

David.Wilson2@woodplc.com
Anbessaw Consulting Inc/ The Quality Firm Combined C M SW FP R S B (562) 386-7131 yonas@thequalityfirm.com

APEX Agency (858) 688-5523 apexbuildinginspections@gmail.com

Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC Combined C M W FP R S B (619) 280-4717 darren.hicks@oneatlas.com
BW Testing & Inspections Combined C M SW FP R S B (858) 256-0161 ron.baudour@bwtestingco.com

Cal Tech Labs Inc. Combined C M W FP B (714) 255-2900 maurog@caltech-labs.com

Christian-Wheeler Engineering Combined
C M W FP R S B

(619) 550-1700
twilson@christianwheeler.com

CTE, Inc. Combined C M SW FP R B (760) 746-4955 ecampbell@teamues.com

Earth Strata Geotechnical Services (ESGS) Combined C M SW FP R S B (951) 387-3186 jeydman@esgsinc.com

Fenagh Engineering Combined
C M W FP S B

(858) 427-2200
SoCal btie@fenaghengineering.com           

SD erudolph@fenaghengineering.com 

Geocon, Inc. Combined C M W FP R S B (858) 558-6900 galambos@geoconinc.com

Geo Tek Combined C M W FP S B (951) 710-1160 jbrucelas@geotekusa.com

Ghostrider Inspectin Inc Agency C M W FP R S B (760) 473-5052 twghostrider01@ghostrider.com

Group Delta Combined C FP S (858) 536-1000 trishr@groupdelta.com

HiTE Combined C M W FP S B (858) 220-1078 hbhill@h-ite.com

Independent Solutions Combined C M SW FP R S B (951) 674-3222 cindy@indpsolutions.com

Inland Engineering Technologies, Inc. Combined C M SW R S B (951) 894-6464 jworley@inlandtechnologies.net

Intertek - PSI Combined C M FP S (714) 484-8600 Douglas.abernathy@intertek.com

John R Byerly, Inc Combined C M W FP R S B (909) 877-1324 john@johnbyerlyinc.com

Kleinfelder Combined C M W FP B (858) 223-8500 qli@kleinfelder.com

Koury Engineering & Testing, Inc. Combined C M W FP R S B (909) 606-6111 raymondr@kouryengineering.com

Leighton Consulting (Temecula) Combined
C M FP S

(951) 252-8011
mvinet@leightongroup.com

Leighton Consulting (San Diego) Combined
C M FP S B

(858) 292-8030
mvinet@leightongroup.com

Metzger Testing & Inspection, Inc. Agency (619) 889-1314 doug@metzgertesting.com

MTGL, Inc Combined C M W FP R S B (858) 537-3999 melliott@mtglinc.com

Ninyo & Moore Combined C M SW FP R S B (858) 576-1000 dvojtaskovic@ninyoandmoore.com

Nova Services Combined C M SW FP R S B (858) 292-7575 beller@usa-nova.com

NV5 Inc Combined C M W FP R S B (858) 385-0500 joseph.bouknight@nv5.com

Professional Services Industries Combined C M W FP R B (714) 484-8600 mohammad.almuzaial@intertek.com

QC Southwest Inc. Agency (760) 546-0350 raburto@teamcenturion-us.com

Reliant Testing Combined C M W FP R B (714) 556-5867 ddegroff@relianttesting.com

RMA Combined C M W FP R S (619) 564-9888 jburnham@rmacompanies.com

Salem Engineering Group Combined C M S (909) 980-6455 arcadia@salem.net

Skyline Materials & Testing Inc Combined C M S (760) 828-8663 info@skylinematerialsandtesting.com

SL Inspection Services, Inc. Combined C M SW FP B (310) 804-8928 sl.inspection@gmail.com

Smith Emery Laboratories, Inc. Combined C M W FP R B (213) 745-5333 jquintero@smithemerylabs.com

Southwest Inspection and Testing, Inc. Combined C M W FP R S B (562) 941-2990 errol.asayas@southwesttesting.com

Specialized Testing Inc. Combined C M FP R  (562) 903-0032 SStevens@specializedtesting.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Combined C S (310) 627-3430 tom.remmel@terracon.com

Testing Services and Inspection, Inc. Combined C M W FP R S B (619) 234-9904 tsi92113@yahoo.com

Twining, Inc. Long Beach Combined C M W FP R S B (562) 426-3355 crhodes@twininginc.com

Twining, Inc. San Diego Combined C M W FP R S B (858) 974-3750 rpowney@twininginc.com
West Coast Inspection Services. LLC Combined C M W B (619) 326-4405 Rideishi@wcis-corp.com
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